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Chesapeake August 11, 2020 
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Contact HEARING  

Subpoena Notify 
Date/ 
Time 

       
 

1 

EPSTEINS GREY GOOSE DELI INC. 
EPSTEINS GREY GOOSE DELI 
118 OLD HAMPTON LANE 
HAMPTON, VIRGINIA 23669 
 
LICENSE NO.  083575 – MB CATERER LTD 
INCIDENT NO.  201912260005 
 
ELECTRONIC MAIL:  
THEGREYGOOSE@COX.NET 

The licensee failed to timely submit to the Board the annual 
review report for the year ending September 30, 2019, in 
violation of Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 50-70-90 D 

 Dawn Hanks none  
8.11.2020 
10:00 a.m. 

TAMPICO ENTERPRISES, INC. 
ABBEY ROAD PUB & RESTAURANT 
203 22ND STREET 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA 23451-3326 
 
LICENSE NO.  052606 - 
WBONOFFPREMISES/MBR 
INCIDENT NO.  201912180282 
 
ELECTRONIC MAIL:  
bill@abbeyroadpub.com; 
info@abbeyroadpub.com 
 
 
 
 

On January 31, 2020 at approximately 1637 hours, the licensee 
sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or 
had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one 
years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 
4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
50-50-20 

 

 
Robert 

Crawford 
none  

8.11.2020 
11:15 a.m. 

PLEASE NOTE DATE AND TIME CHANGE FROM 

AUGUST 13 AT 11 A.M. TO AUGUST 11 AT 11:15 A.M. 

file://///ABCNAS3/Hearings/CENTRAL%20HEARINGS%20FOLDER/CLIENT%20MATTERS/083575_Epsteins%20Grey%20Goose%20Deli/201912260005/THEGREYGOOSE@COX.NET
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LA TIENDITA COSTA DEL MAR 
RESTAURANT LLC 
LA TIENDITA COSTA DEL MAR 
RESTAURANT 
2346 AZALEA GARDEN ROAD 
NORFOLK, VIRGINIA 23513-3910 
 
463 MARINERS WAY APT. C 
NORFOLK, VIRGINIA 23503-7780 
 
LICENSE NO.  750778 - MBR 
INCIDENT NO.  202001100154 
 
ELECTRONIC MAIL:  
FLORES77DARVIN@GMAIL.COM 
 

The characteristics of the food business conducted upon the 
premises are such that the establishment fails to qualify as a 
"restaurant" within the meaning of Sections 4.1-100, 4.1-210 
and 4.1-222 A.5. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50.-110 D 

 Kevin Davis none  
8.11.2020 
2:00 p.m. 

SAIR ENTERPRISES, INC. 
SKYMART # 103 
3096 SOUTH LYNNHAVEN ROAD 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA 23452 
 
LICENSE NO.  023742 - WBOFFPREMISES 
INCIDENT NO.  201912181657 
 
ELECTRONIC MAIL: asair@raceco.info; 
Aziz@SkymartAuto.com 
 

On 02/7/2020 at approximately 2:03 PM, the licensee sold 
alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or had 
reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one years of 
age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 4.1-304 
A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 5-50-20 

 
Kristen 

Campbell 
  

8.13.2020 
10:00 a.m. 

file:///C:/Users/pzw77276/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/HDKXF4LU/FLORES77DARVIN@GMAIL.COM
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7 ELEVEN INC. & FIVE BROTHER 
CORPORATION 
7 ELEVEN STORE 17697 B 
1769 WEST PEMBROKE AVENUE 
HAMPTON, VIRGINIA 23661-1911 
 
POST OFFICE BOX 219088 
DALLAS, TEXAS 75221-9088 
 
LICENSE NO.  083595 - WBOFFPREMISES 
INCIDENT NO.  201912180204 
 
ELECTRONIC MAIL: Erin.Doherty@7-
11.com; Suzanne.Harrison@7-11.com; 
and Amjad20445@yahoo.com 
 

On February 5, 2020 at approximately 11:19AM, the licensee 
sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or 
had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one 
years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 
4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
5-50-20. 

Christopher 
Regan, Esq. 
Goldstein, 

Edgar & 
Regan 

Dawn Hanks none 

Chandler 
Zielinski 

 
Charles 
James 

8.13.2020 
1:00 p.m. 

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF VIRGINIA 
INC. 
FAMILY DOLLAR 478 
908 LASALLE AVENUE 
HAMPTON, VIRGINIA 23669-3819 
 
500 VOLVO PARKWAY, ATTN:  
LICENSING 
CHESAPEAKE, VIRGINIA 23320-1604 
 
LICENSE NO.  098274 – WBOFF 
PREMISES 
INCIDENT NO.  201912180446 
 

On February 5, 2020 at approximately 10:52AM, the licensee 
sold alcoholic beverages to a person who the licensee knew or 
had reason at the time to believe was less than twenty-one 
years of age, in violation of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., and 
4.1-304 A. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
5-50-20. Patricia 

Haas, Esq. 
Operations 

Family Dollar 

Dawn Hanks none 

Chandler 
Zielinski 

 
Charles 
James 

8.13.2020 
2:00 p.m. 
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ELECTRONIC MAIL:  
phaas1@dollartree.com; 
JoParnel@familydollar.com; 
JMcKni11@familydollar.com 
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